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NDA/JunoN LH flux density
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Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

23.90 23.92 23.94
Day 20180409 (h)

   

10

20

30

40

F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

M
H

z)

 

 

 

 

 V  
 

-0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4
0.6


